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Onsite 9 and 11 am
Online 11 am • brookwoodchurch.org/liveSUNDAY SERVICES

brookwoodchurch.org 

MINISTRY SPOTLIGHT 
RECREATION YOUTH FLAG FOOTBALL
Meet the team, experience the enthusiasm, and get involved! 
Stop by Ministry Spotlight in the Concourse or visit 
brookwoodchurch.org/ministryspotlight.

MESSAGE RESOURCES
Resources to complement Sunday’s message, your  
Bible study, and kids’ conversations are available  
at brookwoodchurch.org/resources.

LET’S CONNECT
Scan QR code or stop by the Welcome Center.

 New Here   Prayer Request   Give   Next Steps

DOWNLOAD THE APP



FEATURED EVENTS | June 6, 2021

       GROW
Adult Small Groups 
brookwoodchurch.org/smallgroups

Women’s Summer Social
Wednesday, June 23 • 6–7:30 pm 
South Campus Fields

PLACE Workshop
Saturday, July 10 • 9 am–3 pm • Pod I

       JOIN IN
Membership Class
Wednesday, June 16 • 6–8 pm • Pod D

Sunday Message/Ministry Podcasts
The App • brookwoodchurch.org/podcasts

       FAMILIES
Switch Summer Fun 
Ice Cream Station • Grades 5–6
Wednesday, June 9 • 1–2 pm  
125 Main Street, Simpsonville 

Special Friends 
Toy Story Fun Friday
Friday, June 11 • 6–9 pm • Pods C and D

BrookwoodKiDs Summer Fun 
Ice Cream Station • Birth–Grade 4
Tuesday, June 22 or Thursday, July 15 
1–2 pm • 125 Main Street • Simpsonville 

Axis and Crave Summer Fun 
Carowinds • Grades 7–12
Thursday, June 24 • 8 am–Midnight 
Charlotte NC

Switch Summer Fun
Nerf Wars • Grades 5–6
Wednesday, June 30 • 6:30–8 pm 
South Campus

BrookwoodKiDs Summer Fun
First Responder Day 
Birth–Grade 4
Thursday, July 1 • 10 am–Noon 
West Parking Lot

Youth Flag Football 
Rising K5–Grade 6
Tuesdays–Thursdays
August 31–November 4 • South Campus

Visit the app or brookwoodchurch.org/events for details and to register.

       FAMILIES
Crave Summer Fun • Top Golf 
Grades 9–12
Tuesday, June 8 • 10 am–Noon 
201 Clifton Court, Greenville

Axis Summer Fun • Taco Tuesday 
Grades 7–8
Tuesday, June 8 • 6–8 pm • South Campus


